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Application for Erasms + staff training mobility


Information on staff mobility participant

	Name
	
	Position
	

	Surname
	
	Unit
	

	Contact phone
	
	E-mail
	



Knowledge of languages

	
	A1*
	A2
	B1
	B2
	C1
	C2

	1. English
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	



Previous participation in Erasmus + staff mobility

	I've never participated
	
	
	

	I've participated 
	
	Last Mobility (date/month/year /
Institution/country)
	



Visited country, institution

	




Title and a short description of the planned mobility

	





Justification for participation in the mobility abroad under the Erasmus + programme:

	







__________________________ __________________________
Signature, date

* A transcript of the language levels is available at: 
[bookmark: _GoBack]https://europass.europa.eu/en/common-european-framework-reference-language-skills
image1.png




